8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 am.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

System z: Lean and Green with WebSphere

Registration/Continental Breakfast
Introduction

System z: Lean and Green
Bill Jones, Certified System z SOA/WebSphere Sales Specialist and zChampion Team Member

Break

Why and When to Deploy New Workload on System z?
Irby Bilsky, Specialty Software Sales

Break

Why WebSphere Application Server on System z?
Bill Jones, Certified System z SOA/WebSphere Sales Specialist and zChampion Team Member

Close

Presentations are available for download at http://www.ibm.com/software/systemz/seminar/websphere/handouts



http://www.ibm.com/software/systemz/seminar/websphere/handouts

