

## System z: Lean and Green with WebSphere

8:30 a.m.	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:50 a.m.	Introduction
9:00 a.m.	System z: Lean and Green Bill Jones, Certified System z SOA/WebSphere Sales Specialist and zChampion Team Member
10:00 a.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	Why and When to Deploy New Workload on System z? Irby Bilsky, Specialty Software Sales
11:15 a.m.	Break
11:30 a.m.	Why WebSphere Application Server on System z? Bill Jones, Certified System z SOA/WebSphere Sales Specialist and zChampion Team Member
12:30 p.m.	Close

Presentations are available for download at http://www.ibm.com/software/systemz/seminar/websphere/handouts

